DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Server Cabinets
Page: 1 / 5
Server Rack, which is used to install the 19” standard equipment like server, monitor, UPS, and non-
19” standard equipment, having high requirements to its depth, height, loading capacity etc. In
general, width is 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm, depth is 800mm and 1000mm. Due to big heat

Server Cabinets
Page: 5 / 5
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-DW-27U-SRx-68 Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-SRx-68-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-27U-SRx-88 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-SRx-88-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-27U-SRx-810 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-SRx-810-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-68 Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-68-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-88 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-88-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-810 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-SRx-810-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-68 Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-68-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-88 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-88-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-810 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-SRx-810-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-68 Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-68-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-88 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-88-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-810 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-SRx-810-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-47U-SRx-68 Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-47U-SRx-68-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-47U-SRx-88 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-47U-SRx-88-D Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-47U-SRx-810 Floor Stand Server cabinet 800*1000 42U, 19" single front door